Technical Data Sheet
DI3000
•	 Up to 18 universal input channels such as analog signal,
thermocouple, etc.
•	 3.5 inch TFT true colour LCD display, high-definition LED
backlight
•	 available 4 relay alarm outputs
•	 The circuit board is coated with “anti-corrosion, mois-

MULTICHANNEL DISPLAY INDICATOR
DI3000
Ordering code
Omega Measuring Instrument Co., Ltd.
Tel : 02-105-4676
Fax : 02-903-0080 ext. 6867
Email : info@omi.co.th
Line : @omith
Serie : DI3000-X-X-X-X
X : Input signal channel
4 : 4 channels
8 : 8 channels
12 : 12 channels
18 : 16 channels
X : Relay output (option)
- : No Relay output
R1 : 1 channel Relay output
R2 : 2 channels Relay output
R3 : 3 channels Relay output
R4 : 4 channels Relay output
X : Communication (Option)
- : No RS485
RS : with RS485
X : Power supply (Option)
- : 220 Vac power suply
P : 24 Vdc power suply
Example : DI3000-8-R2-P
Multichannel display indicator, Input signal 8 channels, with 2 relay output, 24Vdc power supply